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Wall mount ¢ Part no.: 50120444 « BT Wallholder HS65x8

Technical data

Basic data

Suitable for product group
Suitable for

Mechanical data

Design

Dimension (W x H x L)

Net weight

Housing color

Design of mounting device
Type of fastening, at system
Type of fastening, at device
Mounting device material

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Mobile code readers

HS 65x8

HS 66x8

IT 1280i series mobile bar code readers
IT 14509 series mobile bar code readers
IT 14529 series mobile bar code readers
IT 19009 series mobile 2D-code readers
IT 19029 series mobile 2D-code readers
IT 1910 series mobile 2D-code readers
IT 1911i series mobile 2D-code readers

Cubic

99.5 mm x 30 mm x 114 mm
479

Gray

Wall mounting
Through-hole mounting
insertable

Plastic

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

84733080
27279202
27279202
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
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